
82 Kew Green, Richmond, TW9 3AP

Apple Crumble - with vanilla ice cream or custard                                                                                                    
Tiramisu - with a dusting of cocoa  
Brownie - with salted caramel ice cream (vg, gf) 
New York Cheesecake - with a mixed berry coulis
Artisanal Ice Cream - Choose 3 scoops: Madagascan vanilla, salted caramel or special flavour                 

For allergy & intolerance information, please ask your server before ordering. We cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens in our food. 
A discretionary 12% service charge will be added to your bill

MAINS

Grilled Beef Burger - 7oz grilled British beef patty                                                                                            
Grilled Chicken Burger - grilled chicken thigh with house seasoning                                                              
Vegan Burger - vegan patty with vegan bun option available                                                          
Beer-Battered Fish - Haddock, chunky chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce                                                  

Served in a brioche bun with homemade sauce, glazed red cabbage, lettuce & tomato

Add Cheddar Cheese / Pancetta / Fried Halloumi 
– £1.50 -

@thegreyhoundkew
www.thegreyhoundkew.co.uk

SUNDAY ROAST
Served with Roast Potatoes, Honey-Roasted Carrots, Roasted Parsnips, Savoy Cabbage in Butter

Emulsion, Stuffing, Homemade Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy

Roast Sirloin of Beef
- £26 -

Porchetta-Style Roasted Pork Belly
- £24 -

Roast Chicken
- £23 -

The Greyhound Mushroom Parcel 
- £22 -

SIDES

DESSERT
 £8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£4.50

Skin-on Fries                                                                     
Macaroni Cheese
Extra Gravy

£4.50
£4.50

Complimentary

£13.90
£12.90
£13.90
£17.90

Bowl of Roast Potatoes
Pigs in Blankets
Extra Yorkshire Pudding

£4.50
£5.90
£1.50


