

82 Kew Green, Richmond, TW9 3AP

## **SUNDAY ROAST**

Served with Roast Potatoes, Honey-Roasted Carrots, Roasted Parsnips, Savoy Cabbage in Butter Emulsion, Stuffing, Homemade Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy

**Roast Sirloin of Beef** 

- £26 -

Porchetta-Style Roasted Pork Belly

- £24 -

**Roast Chicken** 

- £23 -

The Greyhound Mushroom Parcel

- £22 -

## **MAINS**

Served in a brioche bun with homemade sauce, glazed red cabbage, lettuce	& tomato	
Grilled Beef Burger - 7oz grilled British beef patty		£13.90
Grilled Chicken Burger - grilled chicken thigh with house seasoning		£12.90
Vegan Burger - vegan patty with vegan bun option available		£13.90
Beer-Battered Fish - Haddock, chunky chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce		£17.90

Add Cheddar Cheese / Pancetta / Fried Halloumi

- £1.50 -

## **SIDES**

Bowl of Roast Potatoes	£4.50	Skin-on Fries £4.50
Pigs in Blankets	£5.90	Macaroni Cheese £4.50
Extra Yorkshire Pudding	£1.50	Extra Gravy Complimentary

## **DESSERT**

Apple Crumble - with vanilla ice cream or custard	£8.50
Tiramisu - with a dusting of cocoa	£8.50
Brownie – with salted caramel ice cream (vg, gf)	£8.50
New York Cheesecake - with a mixed berry coulis	£8.50
Artisanal Ice Cream - Choose 3 scoops: Madagascan vanilla, salted caramel or special flavour	£4.50